Athletes Shine with Topaz Sports Lighting
Topaz’s Sports Light is a high efficacy luminaire designed to
offer excellent visibility with minimal glare. This lightweight
fixture easily installs in applications up to 150 feet to provide
outstanding illumination of sport and municipal fields,
parking lots, and golf ranges. A light shield is included to
prevent light pollution in areas where preserving ambiance
may be a concern.

LED Sports Light
IP65
RATEDWET
LOCATION
DIMMABLE
LED
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
Job Name/Title:__________________________Catalog Number_________________
Contractor:______________________________Notes:_________________________
LED Sports Light
ITEM SPECIFICATIONS / ORDER INFO
Order 				 Input			  Beam	 Field	 NEMA
Catalog  Number	 Code	 UPC	 Lumens	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Input Current	 CCT	 Angle	 Angle	 Distribution	 DLC ID
SP/500W/50K/30D	 70668	 751338037335	 65,685 	 500W 	 100-277V	 5.6 /1.8A	 5000K	 30°	 60°	 4H x 4V	 PLYV3DT72A1Q
SP/500W/50K/30D/HV	 70669 	 751338037342	 68,685 	 500W 	 277-480V	 2.1/1.0A	 5000K	 30°	 60°	 4H x 4V	 PLM9J4YIXQFL
SP/750W/50K/15D	 79626	 751338034433	 104,590 	 750W 	 100-277V	 8.4/2.7A	 5000K	 15°	 30°	 3H x 3V	 PLOX5UV3YZK5
SP/750W/50K/15D/HV 	 79629	 751338034426	 101,915 	 750W 	 277-480V	 3.1/1.5A 	 5000K	 15°	 35°	 3H x 3V	 PLK1ZJKNEZK2
SP/1200W/50K/30D	 70460	 751338036338	 157,200 	 1,200W 	 100-277V	 13.4/4.3A 	 5000K	 30°	 50°	 4H x 4V	 -
NOMENCLATURE
Example: SP/500W/50K/30D
SP = Sports Light / 500 = 500W / 50K = 5000K / 30D = 30° Beam Angle / HV = High Voltage
  15D = 15° Beam Angle